



## **RELEASE OF SHARES FROM VOLUNTARY ESCROW**

Iron Road Ltd (Iron Road, ASX: IRD) (Company) advises that, as required under Listing Rule 3.10A, 465,116 fully paid ordinary shares, currently subject to voluntary escrow, will be released after 10 May 2022.

Authorised for release by the board of Iron Road Ltd For further information, please contact:

Larry Ingle, Chief Executive Officer Iron Road Ltd

Tel: +61 8 8214 4400

**ASX: IRD** admin@ironroadlimited.com.au www.ironroadlimited.com.au

Jarek Kopias, Company Secretary Iron Road Ltd

